
Joey HarrisonJoey Harrison

Human Resources Director

919.754.6575

joey.harrison@nc.gov

Joey Harrison

Human Resources Director

919.754.6575

joey.harrison@nc.gov

Evangeline PhillipsEvangeline Phillips

Assistant HR Director

919.754.6384

evangeline.phillips@nc.gov

Evangeline Phillips

Assistant HR Director

919.754.6384

evangeline.phillips@nc.gov

Sherry ForbesSherry Forbes

HR Technician

919.754.6381

sherry.forbes@nc.gov

Recruitment

Sherry Forbes

HR Technician

919.754.6381

sherry.forbes@nc.gov

Recruitment

Winky GuanWinky Guan

HR Technician

919.754.6439

winky.guan@nc.gov

Recruitment

Winky Guan

HR Technician

919.754.6439

winky.guan@nc.gov

Recruitment

Jennifer Yon-UtleyJennifer Yon-Utley

Admin. Support Specialist

919.754.6366
jennifer.yon-utley@nc.gov

Boarding/Badging

Jennifer Yon-Utley

Admin. Support Specialist

919.754.6366
jennifer.yon-utley@nc.gov

Boarding/Badging

Angela McCrayAngela McCray

HR Analyst

919.754.6389

angela.mccray@nc.gov

Class/Comp

Angela McCray

HR Analyst

919.754.6389

angela.mccray@nc.gov

Class/Comp

VacantVacant

HR Analyst

IT Optimization

Vacant

HR Analyst

IT Optimization

Veronica WatsonVeronica Watson

HR Technician

919.754.6396

veronica.watson@nc.gov

IT Optimization

Veronica Watson

HR Technician

919.754.6396

veronica.watson@nc.gov

IT Optimization

Sabrina BridgesSabrina Bridges

Staff Dev. Specialist

919.754.6392

sabrina.bridges@nc.gov

Training/Development

Sabrina Bridges

Staff Dev. Specialist

919.754.6392

sabrina.bridges@nc.gov

Training/Development

VacantVacant

HR Analyst

Performance Mgt.

Vacant

HR Analyst

Performance Mgt.

David GainesDavid Gaines

HR Analyst

919.754.6617

david.gaines@nc.gov

Class/Comp

David Gaines

HR Analyst

919.754.6617

david.gaines@nc.gov

Class/Comp

Janet PerryJanet Perry

HR Technician

919.754.6382

janet.perry@nc.gov

Benefits

Janet Perry

HR Technician

919.754.6382

janet.perry@nc.gov

Benefits

Daphine RichardsonDaphine Richardson

HR Analyst

919.754.6339

daphine.richardson@nc.gov

Employee Relations/EEO

Daphine Richardson

HR Analyst

919.754.6339

daphine.richardson@nc.gov

Employee Relations/EEO

NC Department of 

Information Technology

Human Resources

Julie RoselandJulie Roseland

HR Consultant

919.754.6385

julie.roseland@nc.gov

Julie Roseland

HR Consultant

919.754.6385

julie.roseland@nc.gov
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